
2022 Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time

8/5/22 Friday Social Circle Scrimmage Away 5:00 PM JV/Varsity
8/15/22 Monday Trinity Prep Away 5:30 PM JV/Varsity
8/22/22 Monday RED vs BLACK Home 5:30 PM
8/23/22 Tuesday Social Circle Away 6:00 PM JV/Varsity
8/29/22 Monday RED vs BLACK Home 5:30 PM
9/6/22 Tuesday RED vs BLACK Home 5:30 PM
9/15/22 Thursday Young Americans Away 4:00 PM JV/Varsity
9/19/22 Monday Trinity Prep Away 5:30 PM JV/Varsity
9/26/22 Monday RED vs BLACK Home 5:30 PM
10/4/22 Tuesday RED vs BLACK (Senior Night) Home 5:30 PM


